
 

 

Development Contribution 
Contributing Area Maps
  



1. Wakatipu / Wānaka Areas 
1.1. Transport, Community Infrastructure & Reserve Improvements 
 

2. Queenstown 
2.1. Water Supply 

Includes Queenstown, Kelvin Heights, Frankton, Shotover 

Country, Lakes Hayes, Ladies Mile, Quail Rise, Southern 

Corridor 

2.2. Wastewater  

Includes Queenstown, Kelvin Heights, Frankton, Quail Rise, 

Southern Corridor, Arthurs Point  

2.3. Stormwater 

2.4. Eastern Access Road (EAR) 
 

3. Frankton Flats 
3.1. Stormwater 

 

4. Ladies Mile 

4.1. Wastewater 

 

5. Shotover Country 
5.1. Wastewater 

 

6. Lake Hayes 
6.1. Wastewater 

 

7. Arrowtown 
7.1. Water Supply 

7.2. Wastewater 

7.3. Stormwater 

 

8. Arthurs Point 
8.1. Water Supply 

 

9. Glenorchy 
9.1. Water Supply & Stormwater 

 

10. Kingston 
10.1. Water Supply, Wasterwater & Stormwater 

 

11. Wānaka / Albert Town 
11.1. Water Supply 

 

12. Wānaka / Albert Town / Luggate 
12.1. Wastewater 

Includes Airport 

 

13. Wānaka 
13.1. Stormwater 

 

14. Albert Town 
14.1. Stormwater 

 

15. Luggate 
15.1. Water Supply 

Includes Airport 

15.2. Stormwater 
 

16. Hāwea 
16.1. Water Supply 

16.2. Wastewater & Stormwater 



17. Cardrona 
17.1. Water Supply & Wastewater 

 

18. Reserve Land Maps – from Parks and Open Spaces Strategy 
18.1. Wakatipu Basin 

18.2. Queenstown & Frankton 

18.3. Jacks Point 

18.4. Arrowtown 

18.5. Kingston 

18.6. Glenorchy 

18.7. Cardrona Valley 

18.8. Wānaka & Upper Clutha 

18.9. Wānaka 

18.10. Luggate 

18.11. Lake Hāwea 

18.12. Makarora 

18.13. Makarora West 

 



1. Wakatipu / Wanaka Areas 
1.1. Transport, Community Infrastructure & Reserve Improvements 

 



2. Queenstown 
2.1. Water Supply 

 
 



2.2. Wastewater 

 



2.3. Stormwater 

 

 
 



2.4. Eastern Access Road (EAR) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3. Frankton Flats 
3.1. Stormwater 

 
 



4. Ladies Mile 
4.1. Wastewater 

 

  



5. Shotover Country 
5.1. Wastewater 

  
 



6. Lake Hayes 
6.1. Wastewater 

 



7. Arrowtown 
7.1. Water Supply 

 



7.2. Wastewater 

 



7.3. Stormwater 

 

  



8. Arthurs Point 
8.1. Water Supply 

 



9. Glenorchy 
9.1. Water Supply & Stormwater 

  



10. Kingston 
10.1. Water Supply, Wastewater & Stormwater 

  



11. Wānaka / Albert Town 
11.1. Water Supply 

 



 

 

12. Wānaka / Albert Town / Luggate 
12.1. Wastewater 

Includes Airport 

 



 

13. Wānaka 
13.1. Stormwater 

  



14. Albert Town 
14.1. Stormwater 

 



15. Luggate 
15.1. Water Supply 

Includes Airport 

 



 

15.2. Stormwater 

 



 

16. Hāwea 
16.1. Water Supply 

 



16.2. Wastewater & Stormwater 

 



 

17. Cardrona 
17.1. Water Supply & Wastewater 
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18.2  Queenstown & Frankton



Sunshine
Bay

Central
Queenstown

Frankton
Arm / SH6A

Frankton

Kelvin
Heights

Southern
Corridor

Sourced from the LINZ Data Service and licensed for re-use under the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0
New Zealand licence

Jacks Point

0 63

Kilometres

Page 3 of 13Map Date: 18/02/2021

Parks and Open Spaces Strategy 2021

Area A

Area B
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18.4  Arrowtown
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18.5 Kingston
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18.6 Glenorchy



Cardrona
Village

Sourced from the LINZ Data Service and licensed for re-use under the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0
New Zealand licence

Cardrona Valley

0 21

Kilometres

Page 7 of 13Map Date: 18/02/2021

Parks and Open Spaces Strategy 2021

Area A

Area B
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18.9 Wānaka
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18.10 Luggate
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